
Cyprus Opap League Women - Phase 2 Round Robin
Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no. 30 Day: 2 13 Dec 2022
20.00.00

City: Nicosia Country:
Hall: Neapolis - Epistrofi NICOSIA
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I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 11 13 3 1 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

14 3 11 1 7 9 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
8:6

13:20

15
2:7

'' T ''
2:7

X 2 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 8 14 15
11 12 13 16 17 18 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

OLYMPIADA NEAPOLISA ARIS Polemiou B
N Name of the player N Name of the player
1 MUDRITSKAYA TATYANA
2 MANITAROU SOFIA
3 HUDIMA VERONIKA
5 DONCHUK POLINA
7 CONSTANTINOU MANOLINA
8 PATARIDOU CHRISTINA
9 DRODZ DARIA

10 CHARALAMPIDOU NIKOLA
11 RIALA VASILIKI
14 LEONIDOU IOANNA
15 MARTINEZ VELA PAOLA
18 NIKOLAOU PANAGIOTA

1 HADJICHRISTODOULOU ASPASIA
3 CASTILLO VITAL ISLENE
7 KADYROVA DIANA
8 KOUPPI MARIA
9 PAPPA ANASTASIA

10 HADJICHRISTODOULOU MARIA
11 PETROU CHARIS
13 KHOVALKINA MARINA

LIBERO
L1 4 KOUTA DIMITRA
L2 6 CHRISTOFOROU THELMA

L 5 KOUPPI RAFAELLA

OFFICIALS
C Nikolakis Giannis

AC Panagidis Kostas
AC2 Mixail Kypros
PH Dionysiou Nikolaos

C Charalampous Georgios
PH Kouppi Stella

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2022.11.03

giatros agona Giorgina PantelidigymnasiarxosPanagiotis TheofanidisFrontistis Olympiadas Pantelidis Marios

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
0 0 1 25 1 '20 13 0 0 2
2 3 0 11 2 '19 25 1 0 0
0 1 1 25 3 '18 10 0 0 2
1 1 1 25 4 '22 16 0 0 2
3 5 3 86 '79 64 1 0 6

Start End Duration

20.00 21.28 01.28
WINNER: OLYMPIADA NEAPOLIS 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Zorlis Andreas cyp
2° Daniil Andreas cyp

Scorer Tofis Iakovos cyp
Assistant Pasiouli Christina cyp
Challenge  

Souroullas Kyriakos - 1 Lines 2 -  
Grigoriou Nausika - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


